2024 Resolutions

RESOLUTION NO. 24-01: RESOLUTION OF THE SANTA BARBARA LOCAL AGENCY FORMATION COMMISSION MAKING DETERMINATIONS AND APPROVING THE 1330 SAN ANTONIO CREEK ROAD ANNEXATION TO THE GOLETA SANITARY DISTRICT

RESOLUTION NO. 24-02: RESOLUTION OF THE SANTA BARBARA LOCAL AGENCY FORMATION COMMISSION MAKING DETERMINATIONS AND APPROVING THE 2023 COUNTYWIDE MUNICIPAL SERVICE REVIEW AND SPHERES OF INFLUENCE FOR TRANSPORTATION, PARKING, STREET SWEEPING & BEAUTIFICATION, LIGHTING, TRANSIT, AND AIPORT SERVICES AGENCIES

AGREEMENT BETWEEN COUNTY OF SANTA BARBARA AND SANTA BARBARA LOCAL AGENCY FORMATION COMMISSION FOR APPOINTMENT OF COUNTY COUNSEL AS COMMISSION'S LEGAL COUNSEL

RESOLUTION NO. 24-03: RESOLUTION OF THE SANTA BARBARA LOCAL AGENCY FORMATION COMMISSION MAKING DETERMINATIONS AND APPROVING THE 1385 AND 1405 ANDERSON LANE INVOLVING AMENDMENT OF THE SPHERE OF INFLUENCE AND ANNEXATION TO THE GOLETA SANITARY DISTRICT

RESOLUTION NO. 24-04: RESOLUTION OF THE SANTA BARBARA LOCAL AGENCY FORMATION COMMISSION MAKING WRITTEN DETERMINATIONS AND CEQA FINDINGS APPROVING AMENDMENT TO SPHERE OF INFLUENCE FOR SANTA RITA HILLS COMMUNITY SERVICES DISTIRCT

RESOLUTION NO. 24-05: RESOLUTION OF THE SANTA BARBARA LOCAL AGENCY FORMATION COMMISSION ADOPTING THE FINAL BUDGET FOR FISCAL YEAR 2024-2025